WELL NAME AND NUMBER

Seeton Well #4

[/ni .

3

LOCATION

Lea County, New Mexico

TECEIVED

OPERATOR

Section 21, T-23-S, R-37-E,
' g1
Pogo Producing Company, P.O. Box 10340, Midland, Texas 79702“""R ~2 2000

DRILLING CONTRACTOR

TMBR/Sharp Drilling, Inc., P. O. Drawer 10970, Midland, TX ADDAND

3307/ ¢ A3 EE

JO-025-3Y7556

The undersigned hereby certifies thart he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled

the above described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Degrees @ Depth

75 @

230"

.50 @

525'

50 @

774

1.00 @

1,126’

S50 @

1,312°

50 @

1,532

50 @

1,783

4.00 @

2,032

4.50 @

2,122

4.50 @

2,219

3.75 @

2,250’

3.50 @

2,345'

3.00 @

2,407

250 @

2,466’

2.50 @

2,529’

Subscribed and sworn to before me this st daykj

Degrees @ Depth Degrees (@ Depth Degrees (@ Depth
2.00 @ 2,623 2.75 @ 4,932'
1.25 @ 2,713' 2.25 @ 5,026
1.50 @ 2,752' 2.25 @ 5,152'
1.00 @ 2,909 1.75 @ 5,307'
1.00 @ 3,08€ 7.0 @ 3,466
50 @ 32,344
1.00 @ 3,631
72 @ 3,812
1.5 @ 4,181
1.75 @ 4,307
2.75 @ 4,429' %E\QTW
325 @ 4,554' @0@” "
3.00 @ 4,652
3.00 @ 4,741'
3.00 @ 4,839

Drilling Contractor TMBR/Sharp Drilling, Inc.

Dyt -

@ilﬁps, Vice Presidept
2000

Km&m

Commision expires:

KATHLEEN ROPER §
% NOTARYPUBLIC  § Notary Public Kathleen Roper
; State of Tms 1
Comm. Exp. 09-25-2003 § N
TG755T0S ' Midland County, Texas




