WELL NAME AND NUM	BER Seeton Well #4	Uni. B	7
	ection 21, T-23-S, R-37-E, Lea Co		RECEIVED
OPERATOR Po	ogo Producing Company, P.O. Box	c 10340, Midland, Texa	es 79702 MAR -2 2000
DRILLING CONTRACTO The undersigned hereby		O. Drawer 10970, Mi (O)E 3 presentative of the drillin	dland, TX : M9DDAND O- 025-34756 g contractor who drilled
Degrees @ Depth	Degrees @ Depth	Degrees @ Depth	Degrees @ Depth
.75 @ 230'	2.00 @ 2,623	2.75 @ 4,932'	
.50 @ 525'	1.25 @ 2,713'	2.25 @ 5,026'	
.50 @ 774'	1.50 @ 2,752'	2.25 @ 5,152	
1.00 @ 1,126'	1.00 @ 2,909'	1.75 @ 5,307	
.50 @ 1,312'	1.00 @ 3,066'	1.00 @ 5,466'	
.50 @ 1,532'	.50 @ 3,344'		
.50 @ 1,783'	1.00 @ 3,631'		
4.00 @ 2,032'	.75 @ 3,912		
4.50 @ 2,122'	1.50 @ 4,151		
4.50 @ 2,219'	1.75 @ 4,307		1
3.75 @ 2,250'	2.75 @ 4,429'	CONFIDEN	TIAL
3.50 @ 2,345'	3.25 @ 4,554'	COlar	
3.00 @ 2,407	3.00 @ 4,652		
2.50 @ 2,466	3.00 @ 4,741'		
2.50 @ 2,529'	3.00 @ 4,839'		
NO.	By Jefore me this 1st day of	MBR/Sharp Drilling, Inc. effrey D. Phillips, Vice I March Notary Public Kath	fllers
Marian	25/03	Midland	County, Texas